
R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
S

PREPARED BY

ENGINEER
ROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER
HYDRAULICS

NORTH CAROLINA

ANSON COUNTY

ROADWAY DESIGN UNIT

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Phone: 919-854-1282, License #: F-0299
175 REGENCY WOODS PLACE, STE 400, CARY, NC 27518

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

N

ODRAER .N 
CI

R
E

029911

BR-0063
3EC  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

DITCH MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL MATTING FOR SLOPE PROTECTION

4

SUBTOTAL FOR DITCH MATTING

TOTAL

SAY

4

SUBTOTAL

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

-L- 12+50 18+00 RT 730

-L-

-L-

-L-

4

5

5

15+00

21+85

23+00

18+39

24+00

27+00

LT

LT

RT

860

180

230

-L-

-L-

12+00 18+50

22+5022+00

RT

RT

2167

1395

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

2455

13850

13816

9055

2455

2306SUBTOTALSTRAW MATTING TOTAL

5 -L- 24+00 25+50 LT 220

EXCELSIOR MATTING TOTAL

2000

455

-L-4 18+00 19+47 RT 235

Docusign Envelope ID: E804D6EE-2003-44F2-AB68-2BA8D40EBE21

10/2/2024


		2024-10-02T10:48:12-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




