Docusign Envelope ID: E804D6EE-2003-44F2-AB68-2BA8D40EBE21

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

BR-0063								
EC	3							
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION ANSON COUNTY								
ROADWAY D	ESIGN UNIT							

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

DITCH MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL MATTING FOR SLOPE PROTECTION

CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
4	-レ-	12+50	18+00	RT	730	4	- L -	12+00	18+50	RT	2167
4	-レ-	15+00	18+39	LT	860	5	-レ-	22+00	22+50	R1	139
5	-レ-	21+85	24+00	レて	180						
5	-レ-	23+00	27+00	RT	230						
		STRAW	MATTING	TOTAL	2000					3TOTAL	2306
								BTOTAL FOR			2455
						MISCELLANEOUS	S MATTING TO BE IN	NSTALLED AS DIRE	CTED BY THE	ENGINEER	9055
4	-レ-	18+00	19+47	R1	235					TOTAL	13816
5	-レ-	24+00	25+50	レて	220					SAY	13850
		EXCELSIOR	MATTING	TOTAL	455						
			SUE	BTOTAL	2455						



